Income Disclosure Statement
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Travorium offers an opportunity for individuals to earn an income through the sale of our exclusive travel memberships.

These memberships provide access to an exclusive travel site and curated trips around the world.

INCOME DISCLAIMER

The success and earnings of each independent partner vary based on their efforts, skills, and level of commitment to
building their business. While some individuals achieve higher ranks and substantial income, others may earn less or
nothing at all. There are no guarantees of income at Travorium. Over 88% of our members remain active customers,
enjoying the flexibility to use the product whenever they choose and not earn an income.

The following table represents the average annual earnings of all partners at each specific rank. These figures are provided

as an average and do not guarantee that any particular individual will achieve the same results.
AVERAGE ANNUAL EARNINGS BY RANK

The earnings provided do not reflect any expenses a Partner may incur while participating in the
business. These expenses may include the standard enrollment fee and any other costs the Partner
considers necessary to build and grow their independent business. All expenses, absent the
enrollment fee, are purely at a Partner's discretion and vary accordingly.



Customer
Partner
Silver Director
Titanium Director
Platinum Director
1 Star Director
2 Star Director
3 Star Director
4 Star Director
Ambassador
1 Star Ambassador
2 Star Ambassador
3 Star Ambassador
4 Star Ambassador
5 Star Ambassador
Presidential Ambassador
Chairman

Executive Chairman

SUCCESS FACTORS
Success in Travorium requires:

e Consistent action

>88

>1

>1

>1

>1

>1

>1

>1

>1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<1

<0

<0

$0

$24

$240.00
$600.00
$1,200.00
$5,412.00
$15,816.00
$30,648.00
$54,384.00
$106,956.00
$164,628.00
$202,752.00
$291,408.00
$351,060.00

$648,000.00



Effective business development

Adherence to company policies

Dedication to building your network

Commitment to product knowledge and sales skills

This document is intended to provide transparent information about the earning potential
within Travorium and should not be construed as a promise or guarantee of income.



