

Income Disclosure Statement

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

Travorium offers an opportunity for individuals to earn an income through the sale of our exclusive travel memberships. These memberships provide access to an exclusive travel site and curated trips around the world.

INCOME DISCLAIMER

The success and earnings of each independent partner vary based on their efforts, skills, and level of commitment to building their business. While some individuals achieve higher ranks and substantial income, others may earn less or nothing at all. There are no guarantees of income at Travorium. Over 88% of our members remain active customers, enjoying the flexibility to use the product whenever they choose and not earn an income.

The following table represents the average annual earnings of all partners at each specific rank. These figures are provided as an average and do not guarantee that any particular individual will achieve the same results.

AVERAGE ANNUAL EARNINGS BY RANK

The earnings provided do not reflect any expenses a Partner may incur while participating in the business. These expenses may include the standard enrollment fee and any other costs the Partner considers necessary to build and grow their independent business. All expenses, absent the enrollment fee, are purely at a Partner's discretion and vary accordingly.

Rank	Percentage	Average Annual
Customer	>88	\$0
Partner	>1	\$24
Silver Director	>1	\$240.00
Titanium Director	>1	\$600.00
Platinum Director	>1	\$1,200.00
1 Star Director	>1	\$5,412.00
2 Star Director	>1	\$15,816.00
3 Star Director	>1	\$30,648.00
4 Star Director	>1	\$54,384.00
Ambassador	<1	\$106,956.00
1 Star Ambassador	<1	\$164,628.00
2 Star Ambassador	<1	\$202,752.00
3 Star Ambassador	<1	\$291,408.00
4 Star Ambassador	<1	\$351,060.00
5 Star Ambassador	<1	\$648,000.00
Presidential Ambassador	<0	
Chairman	<0	
Executive Chairman	<0	

SUCCESS FACTORS

Success in Travorium requires:

• Consistent action

- Effective business development
- Adherence to company policies
- Dedication to building your network
- Commitment to product knowledge and sales skills

This document is intended to provide transparent information about the earning potential within Travorium and should not be construed as a promise or guarantee of income.